American Ingenuity

1r. &HS]]IP www.livestockusa.org
FlJl COI' als (866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

Great cultured acropora and wild corals Tranship - F.0.B. Fiji
To LAX on Tues., Wed., or Thurs. ~ Wednesday, Thursday or Friday to you
Order Cut-off is on Friday!

August 6th to LAX Animal cost plus landing costs
(date often floats) See landing costs below
Item Description Scientific Name Stock Price
20011 ACANTHASTREA: RED/PINK (sm-md) ACANTHASTREA SP 4 $30.00
20012 ACANTHASTREA: RED/PINK (Irg-xl) ACANTHASTREA SP 2 $35.00
20021 ACANTHASTREA: GREEN (sm-md) ACANTHASTREA SP 2 $23.10
20022 ACANTHASTREA: GREEN (Irg-xI) ACANTHASTREA SP 1 $30.20
20101 ACROPORA: FANCY (sm) ACROPORA SpP 50 $25.00
20102 ACROPORA: FANCY (sm-md) ACROPORA SpP 50 $27.50
20103 ACROPORA: FANCY (med) ACROPORA SpP 50 $30.00
20104 ACROPORA FANCY (Lrg) ACROPORA SpP 30 $35.00
20211 BIRDSNEST: PINK (sm-md) SERIATOPORA HYSTRIX 20 $16.00

20212 BIRDSNEST: PINK (Irg-xl) SERIATOPORA HYSTRIX 10 $19.47


http://www.livestockusa.org/

20251
20252
20255
20256
20261
20271
20272
20281
20282
20285
20286
20351
20352
20401
20402
20601
20602
20611
20612
20631
20632
20741

BRAIN: GREEN MAZE (sm-md)
BRAIN: GREEN MAZE (Irg-xI)

BRAIN: ULTRA GREEN MAZE (sm-md)
BRAIN: ULTRA GREEN MAZE (Irg-xI)
BRAIN: GREEN OPEN (sm-md)
BRAIN: RED OPEN (sm-md)

BRAIN: ULTRA GREEN/ RED OPEN (sm-md)
BRAIN: PURPLE WORM (sm-md)
BRAN: PURPLE WORM (Irg-xI

BRAIN: GREEN WORM (sm-md)
BRAIN: GREEN WORM (Irg-xI)
CANDY: COLORED (sm-md)

CANDY: COLORED (Irg-xI)

CUP: GREEN EYED (sm-md)

CUP: GREEN EYED (Irg-xI)
ECHINOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (sm-md)
ECHINOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (Irg-xI)
ECHINOPHYLLIA: GREEN (sm-md)
ECHINOPHYLLIA: GREEN (Irg-xl)
ECHINOPORA: CHALLICE (sm-md)
ECHINOPORA: CHALLICE (Irg-xI)
FAVIA: GREEN ( sm-md)

PLATYGYRA SP
PLATYGYRA SP
PLATYGYRA SP
PLATYGYRA SP
TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI
TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI
TRACHYPHYLL GEOFFROYI
GONIASTREA SP
GONIASTREA SP
GONIASTREA SP
GONIASTREA SP
CAULASTREA SP
CAULASTREA SP
MYCEDIUM ELEPHANTOTUS
MYCEDIUM ELEPHANTOTUS
ECHINOPHYLLIA SP
ECHINOPHYLLIA SP
ECHINOPHYLLIA SP
ECHINOPHYLLIA SP
ECHINOPORA SP
ECHINOPORA SP

FAVIA SP
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$21.29
$26.57
$28.38
$31.85
$14.19
$19.47
$28.38
$21.29
$26.57
$16.01
$19.47
$17.82
$23.60
$17.82
$23.10
$42.57
$53.13
$30.20
$33.66
$33.66
$40.76
$17.82



20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20751
20752
20771
20772
20901
20902
20911
20912
20951
20952
21001
21002
21041
21042
21061
21062
21161

FAVIA: GREEN ( Irg-xI)
FAVIA: RED (sm-md)
FAVIA: RED (Irg-xl)
FAVIA: ULTRA (sm-md)
FAVIA: ULTRA (Irg-xlI)

FAVITES: GREEN MOONSTONE (sm-md)

FAVITES: GREEN MOONSTONE (Irg-xl)
FAVITES : ULTRA (sm-md)

FAVITES: ULTRA (Irg-xl)
GONIOPORA: BLUE/PURPLE (sm-md)
GONIOPORA: BLUE/PURPLE (Irg-xl)
GONIOPORA:FLOWER POT (sm-md)
GONIOPORA: FLOWER POT (Irg-xI)
HYDOPORA: FLUORESCENT (sm-md)
HYDNOPORA: FLUORESCENT (Irg-xI)
LETTUCE: GREEN (sm-md)

LETTUCE: GREEN (Irg-xI)
LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN ( sm-md)
LOBOPHYLLIA: GREEN ( Irg-xlI)
LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (sm-md)
LOBOPHYLLIA: RED/PINK (Irg-xl)
MONTIPORA: PLATING (sm-md)

FAVIA SP

FAVIA SP

FAVIA SP

FAVIA SP

FAVIA SP

FAVITES SP

FAVITES SP

FAVITES SP

FAVITES SP
GONIOPORA SP
GONIOPORA SP
GONIOPORA SP
GONIOPORA SP
HYDNOPORA RIGIDA
HYDNOPORA RIGIDA
MERULINA AMPLIATA
MERULINA AMPLIATA
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
LOBOPHYLLIA SP
MONTIPORA SP
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$23.60
$26.57
$30.20
$42.57
$53.13
$12.38
$17.82
$30.20
$33.66
$26.57
$31.85
$15.35
$19.47
$17.82
$23.60
$17.82
$23.10
$17.82
$23.10
$19.47
$23.10
$29.54



21162
21201
21202
21361
21362
21365
21366
21381
21382
21421
21422
21441
21442
21451
21452
21511
21512
21581
21582
21751
21752
21761

MONTIPORA: PLATING (Irg-xI)
OULOPHYLLIA: GREEN (sm-mdl)
OULOPHYLLIA: GREEN (Irg-xl)

PIPE ORGAN: WHITE (sm-md)

PIPE ORGAN: WHITE (Irg-xl)

PIPE ORGAN: GREEN (sm-md)

PIPE ORGAN: GREEN (lrg-xl)

PLATE: PURPLE (sm-md)

PLATE: PURPLE (Irg-xI)

POCILLOPORA: GREEN DAMICORNIS (sm-md)
POCILLOPORA: GREEN DAMICORNIS (Irg-xl)
POCILLOPORA: PINK DAMICORNIS (sm-md)
POCILLOPORA: PINK DAMICORNIS (Irg-xI)
POCILLOPORA: PINK CAT"S PAW (sm-md)
POCILLOPORA: PINK CAT"S PAW (Irg-xl)
PORITES: YELLOW (sm-md)

PORITES: YELLOW (Irg-xI)

SPINY CUP: GREEN (sm-md)

SPINY CUP: GREEN (Irg-xI)

TURBINARIA: PAGODA (sm-md)
TURBINARIA: PAGODA (Irg-xl1)
TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (sm-md)

MONTIPORA SP
OULOPHYLLIA SP
OULOPHYLLIA SP
TUBIPORA MUSICA
TUBIPORA MUSICA
TUBIPORA MUSICA
TUBIPORA MUSICA
FUNGIA SP

FUNGIA SP
POCILLOPORA GREENP
POCILLOPORA GREENP
POCILLOPORA PINKP
POCILLOPORA PINKP
POCILLOPORA SP
POCILLOPORA SP
PORITES SP

PORITES SP
PECTINIA SP
PECTINIA SP
TURBINARIA SP
TURBINARIA SP
TURBINARIA SP
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$34.32
$29.54
$34.32
$12.38
$17.82
$16.01
$21.29
$10.73
$16.01
$12.38
$17.82
$16.01
$21.29
$23.60
$28.38
$12.38
$17.82
$12.38
$17.82
$21.29
$24.75
$16.01



21762
22201
22311
22312
22315
22316
22341
22342
22351
22352
22357
22358
22371
22372
22381
22382
22391
22392
23001
23002
22451
22452

TURBINARIA: RUFFLE RIDGE (Irg-xl)
CLAVULARIA: NEON GREEN (sm-med)
LEATHER: GOLD FINGER (sm-med)
LEATHER: GOLD FINGER (lg-xI)

LEATHER: GREEN FINGER (sm-md)
LEATHER: GREEN FINGER (lg-xI)

LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: GOLD TOADSTOOL (Ig-xl)
LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: GREEN TOADSTOOL (Ig-xI)
LEATHER: GREEN TOAD

LEATHER: GREEN TOAD (LG-XL)

LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (sm-md)
LEATHER: NEON GREEN POLYPS TOADSTOOL (Irg-xI)
LEATHER: SPECKLED (sm-med)

LEATHER: SPECKLED (Ig-xl)

LEATHER: TOADSTOOL COMBO (sm-med)
LEATHER: TOADSTOOL COMBO (Ig-xl)
LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (sm-med)
LEATHER: YELLOW TOADSTOOL (Lg-xI)
LOBOPHYTUM: GOLD (sm-med)
LOBOPHYTUM: GOLD (Ig-xl)

TURBINARIA SP

SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
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$21.29
$30.20
$14.19
$20.13
$21.29
$23.10
$16.01
$21.29
$20.13
$23.10
$16.01
$20.13
$22.44
$34.32
$13.04
$17.82
$20.13
$24.75
$14.19
$21.29
$14.19
$21.29



22461
22462
22471
22472
22521
22522
22661
22662
22671
22672
22681
22682
22751
22752
22805
22811
22812

LOBOPHYTUM: GREEN (sm-med)
LOBOPHYTUM: GREEN (lg-xI)
LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (sm-md)
LOBOPHYTUM: ULTRA GREEN (Irg-xI)
MUSHROOM: LAVENDAR (sm-med)
MUSHROOM: LAVENDAR (Ig-xl)

SEA FAN: LACEY (sm-med)

SEA FAN: LACEY (lg-xI)

SEA FAN: PURPLE (sm-med)

SEA FAN: PURPLE (Ig-xI)

SEA FAN: RED (sm-med)

SEA FAN: RED (Ig-xl)

XENIA: PUMPING (sm-med)

XENIA: PUMPING (Ig-xl)

ZOANTHUS: FULLY CURED NANO ROCK WITH COLONY
ZOANTHUS: MULTICOLOR (sm-med)
ZOANTHUS: MULTICOLOR (Ig-xl)

SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
SCLERACTINIA SPP
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$14.19
$21.29
$17.82
$18.98
$18.98
$23.60
$13.04
$20.13
$16.01
$21.29
$16.01
$21.29
$16.01
$21.29

$7.10
$18.98
$24.75



FlJl Inbound landing charges for corals per box: $550.00

Includes international freight, Fiji box, packing, and handling, Customs and U.S. F&W clearance,
plus re-pack and re-ox at LAX which is pH controlled; includes 100% new ox and water.

Avg. 15-20 small to medium corals per box
Large corals are approx. 8-12 per box

*No guaranty on Pocillopora

Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Two recent Acropora boxes were 15 colonies each.
A recent box o' brains was 14 colonies.
A box with several 1g-x| sizes was a dozen colonies.



